
 wienerachter 2024
 Group Results

 Ranking  Group  Number  Event  Crew Name  Nation  Category  Event #  Starttime  Wende  Bridge  Finish Elapsed Time  Delta Redress given
 1  3  33  8+ JM  #33_Wiener RK Donau  AUT  M  1  12:02:40  12:10:10  12:13:54  12:18:27  0:15:47
 2  3  31  8+ JM  #31_1. Wiener RC LIA  AUT  M  1  12:02:40  12:10:16  12:14:00  12:18:40  0:16:00  0:00:13
 3  3  32  8+ JM  #32_ASDC Padova  ITA  M  1  12:02:40  12:11:24  12:15:27  12:20:38  0:17:58  0:02:11
 1  2  21  8+ JW  #21_Wiener RK Donau  AUT  W  2  11:04:52  11:13:37  11:18:04  11:23:33  0:18:41
 2  2  22  8+ JW  #22_Wiener RC PIRAT  AUT  W  2  11:04:52  11:13:52  11:18:15  11:23:45  0:18:53  0:00:12
 1  5  52  8+ M  #52_LIA/VIL/PIR  AUT  M  3  13:58:46  14:05:54  14:09:31  14:14:06  0:15:20
 2  5  55  8+ M  #55_LIA/PIR/NAU/FRI  AUT  M  3  13:58:46  14:06:09  14:09:59  14:14:47  0:16:01  0:00:41
 3  2  29  8x+ M  #29_STE/PIR/MON/ELL/LIA  AUT  M  3  11:04:52  11:12:28  11:16:16  11:20:54  0:16:02  0:00:42
 4  5  51  8+ M  #51_RG Wiking Berlin  GER  M  3  13:58:46  14:06:37  14:10:23  14:15:14  0:16:28  0:01:08
 5  5  54  8+ M  #54_ASDC Padova  ITA  M  3  13:58:46  14:06:52  14:10:45  14:15:35  0:16:49  0:01:29
 6  5  53  8+ M  #53_PIR/STE  AUT  M  3  13:58:46  14:07:05  14:11:22  14:16:34  0:17:48  0:02:28
 1  2  23  8+ W  #23_1. Wiener RC LIA  AUT  W  4  11:04:52  11:13:09  11:17:18  11:22:26  0:17:34
 2  2  24  8+ W  #24_ASDC Padova  ITA  W  4  11:04:52  11:14:13  11:18:46  11:24:28  0:19:36  0:02:02
 1  4  45  8+ MM  #45_VK Olomouc  CZE  M  5  12:59:19  13:06:47  13:10:38  13:15:34  0:16:15
 2  4  44  8+ MM  #44_LIA/DBU/IST/VIL  AUT  M  5  12:59:19  13:06:59  13:10:52  13:15:47  0:16:28  0:00:13
 3  4  46  8+ MM  #46_VKB/CVK Praha  CZE  M  5  12:59:19  13:07:03  13:10:57  13:15:59  0:16:40  0:00:25
 1  3  38  8x+ MM  #38_RV NORMANNEN  AUT  M  6  12:02:40  12:10:55  12:14:53  12:19:57  0:17:17
 2  3  36  8x+ MM  #36_Berliner RC Ägir  GER  M  6  12:02:40  12:11:27  12:15:32  12:20:52  0:18:12  0:00:55
 3  3  37  8x+ MM  #37_ASDC Padova  ITA  M  6  12:02:40  12:12:05  12:16:44  12:22:20  0:19:40  0:02:23
 1  4  42  8+ MW B/C  #42_LIA/DBU/RCG/PIR  AUT  W  7  12:59:19  13:07:41  13:12:04  13:17:26  0:18:07
 2  4  41  8+ MW B/C  #41_VK Smichov Praha  CZE  W  7  12:59:19  13:07:48  13:12:11  13:17:36  0:18:17  0:00:10
 3  4  43  8+ MW B/C  #43_ASDC Padova  ITA  W  7  12:59:19  13:08:25  13:12:47  13:18:32  0:19:13  0:01:06
 1  3  34  8+ MW D  #34_LIA/STA  AUT  W  8  12:02:40  12:11:59  12:16:17  12:21:50  0:19:10
 2  3  35  8+ MW D  #35_PIR/DOW/ELL  AUT  W  8  12:02:40  12:13:34  12:18:38  12:24:49  0:22:09  0:02:59
 1  2  26  8x+ MW C  #26_DHO/AUS/FRI  AUT  W  9  11:04:52  11:14:04  11:18:21  11:23:49  0:18:57
 2  2  25  8x+ MW C  #25_Berliner RC Ägir  GER  W  9  11:04:52  11:15:06  11:19:43  11:25:45  0:20:53  0:01:56
 1  1  13  8x+ MW D-G  #13_RV NORMANNEN  AUT  W  10  10:01:19  10:10:45  10:15:03  10:20:38  0:19:19
 2  1  12  8x+ MW D-G  #12_Ellida/LIA  AUT  W  10  10:01:19  10:10:51  10:15:34  10:21:09  0:19:50  0:00:31
 3  1  11  8x+ MW D-G  #11_1. Wiener RC LIA  AUT  W  10  10:01:19  10:11:35  10:16:45  10:22:51  0:21:32  0:02:13
 1  1  15  8+ Masters Mixed  #15_Csepel Budapest  HUN  Mixed  11  10:01:19  10:09:43  10:13:45  10:18:48  0:17:29
 2  1  17  8+ Masters Mixed  #17_WRC PIRAT Crew 1  AUT  Mixed  11  10:01:19  10:09:46  10:13:53  10:18:59  0:17:40  0:00:11
 3  1  14  8+ Masters Mixed  #14_BKKEV/FEC/LIA  HUN/AUT  Mixed  11  10:01:19  10:10:01  10:14:17  10:19:40  0:18:21  0:00:52
 4  1  16  8+ Masters Mixed  #16_WRC PIRAT Crew 2  AUT  Mixed  11  10:01:19  10:11:00  10:15:23  10:20:53  0:19:34  0:02:05
 1  5  58  8x+ Masters Mixed B/C #58_STE/LIA/PIR  AUT  Mixed  12  13:58:46  14:06:55  14:10:59  14:15:56  0:17:10
 2  4  47  8x+ Masters Mixed B/C #47_Wiener RC PIRAT  AUT  Mixed  12  12:59:19  13:07:33  13:11:40  13:17:02  0:17:43  0:00:33
 3  1  19  8x+ Masters Mixed B/C #19_LIA/DBU/Skradin  CRO/AUT  Mixed  12  10:01:19  10:10:14  10:14:31  10:19:57  0:18:38  0:01:28
 4  1  18  8x+ Masters Mixed B/C #18_KRV ALEMANNIA  AUT  Mixed  12  10:01:19  10:10:21  10:14:37  10:20:06  0:18:47  0:01:37
 1  2  28  8x+ Masters Mixed D  #28_1. Wiener RC LIA  AUT  Mixed  13  11:04:52  11:14:05  11:18:32  11:24:11  0:19:19
 2  2  27  8x+ Masters Mixed D  #27_RV NIBELUNGEN  AUT  Mixed  13  11:04:52  11:14:26  11:18:59  11:24:38  0:19:46  0:00:27
 1  5  57  8x+ Masters Mixed E/F  #57_Wiener RV ELLIDA  AUT  Mixed  14  13:58:46  14:07:07  14:11:47  14:16:58  0:18:12
 2  3  30  8x+ Masters Mixed E/F  #30_Wiener RC PIRAT  AUT  Mixed  14  12:02:40  12:12:11  12:16:32  12:22:08  0:19:28  0:01:16
 3  3  39  8x+ Masters Mixed E/F  #39_ELL/LIA  AUT  Mixed  14  12:02:40  12:12:19  12:16:48  12:22:25  0:19:45  0:01:33
 4  5  56  8x+ Masters Mixed E/F  #56_PIR/ELL  AUT  Mixed  14  13:58:46  14:09:06  14:14:06  14:20:26  0:21:40  0:03:28



 wienerachter 2024
 Overall Results

 Ranking  Group  Number  Event  Crew Name  Nation  Category  Event #  Starttime  Wende  Bridge  Finish  Elapsed Time  Delta
 1  5  52  8+ M  #52_LIA/VIL/PI  AUT  M  3  13:58:46  14:05:54  14:09:31  14:14:06  0:15:20
 2  3  33  8+ JM  #33_Wiener RK AUT  M  1  12:02:40  12:10:10  12:13:54  12:18:27  0:15:47  23:49:15
 3  3  31  8+ JM  #31_1. Wiener  AUT  M  1  12:02:40  12:10:16  12:14:00  12:18:40  0:16:00  23:49:28
 4  5  55  8+ M  #55_LIA/PIR/N  AUT  M  3  13:58:46  14:06:09  14:09:59  14:14:47  0:16:01  23:49:29
 5  2  29  8x+ M  #29_STE/PIR/M AUT  M  3  11:04:52  11:12:28  11:16:16  11:20:54  0:16:02  23:49:30
 6  4  45  8+ MM  #45_VK Olomo CZE  M  5  12:59:19  13:06:47  13:10:38  13:15:34  0:16:15  23:49:43
 7  5  51  8+ M  #51_RG Wiking GER  M  3  13:58:46  14:06:37  14:10:23  14:15:14  0:16:28  23:49:56
 8  4  44  8+ MM  #44_LIA/DBU/I  AUT  M  5  12:59:19  13:06:59  13:10:52  13:15:47  0:16:28  23:49:56
 9  4  46  8+ MM  #46_VKB/CVK  CZE  M  5  12:59:19  13:07:03  13:10:57  13:15:59  0:16:40  23:50:08

 10  5  54  8+ M  #54_ASDC Pad ITA  M  3  13:58:46  14:06:52  14:10:45  14:15:35  0:16:49  23:50:17
 11  5  58  8x+ Masters M  #58_STE/LIA/P AUT  Mixed  12  13:58:46  14:06:55  14:10:59  14:15:56  0:17:10  23:50:38
 12  3  38  8x+ MM  #38_RV NORM AUT  M  6  12:02:40  12:10:55  12:14:53  12:19:57  0:17:17  23:50:45
 13  1  15  8+ Masters Mix #15_Csepel Bu HUN  Mixed  11  10:01:19  10:09:43  10:13:45  10:18:48  0:17:29  23:50:57
 14  2  23  8+ W  #23_1. Wiener  AUT  W  4  11:04:52  11:13:09  11:17:18  11:22:26  0:17:34  23:51:02
 15  1  17  8+ Masters Mix #17_WRC PIRA AUT  Mixed  11  10:01:19  10:09:46  10:13:53  10:18:59  0:17:40  23:51:08
 16  4  47  8x+ Masters M  #47_Wiener RC AUT  Mixed  12  12:59:19  13:07:33  13:11:40  13:17:02  0:17:43  23:51:11
 17  5  53  8+ M  #53_PIR/STE  AUT  M  3  13:58:46  14:07:05  14:11:22  14:16:34  0:17:48  23:51:16
 18  3  32  8+ JM  #32_ASDC Pad ITA  M  1  12:02:40  12:11:24  12:15:27  12:20:38  0:17:58  23:51:26
 19  4  42  8+ MW B/C  #42_LIA/DBU/R AUT  W  7  12:59:19  13:07:41  13:12:04  13:17:26  0:18:07  23:51:35
 20  3  36  8x+ MM  #36_Berliner R  GER  M  6  12:02:40  12:11:27  12:15:32  12:20:52  0:18:12  23:51:40
 21  5  57  8x+ Masters M  #57_Wiener RV AUT  Mixed  14  13:58:46  14:07:07  14:11:47  14:16:58  0:18:12  23:51:40
 22  4  41  8+ MW B/C  #41_VK Smich  CZE  W  7  12:59:19  13:07:48  13:12:11  13:17:36  0:18:17  23:51:45
 23  1  14  8+ Masters Mix #14_BKKEV/FE HUN/AUT  Mixed  11  10:01:19  10:10:01  10:14:17  10:19:40  0:18:21  23:51:49
 24  1  19  8x+ Masters M  #19_LIA/DBU/S CRO/AUT  Mixed  12  10:01:19  10:10:14  10:14:31  10:19:57  0:18:38  23:52:06
 25  2  21  8+ JW  #21_Wiener RK AUT  W  2  11:04:52  11:13:37  11:18:04  11:23:33  0:18:41  23:52:09
 26  1  18  8x+ Masters M  #18_KRV ALEM AUT  Mixed  12  10:01:19  10:10:21  10:14:37  10:20:06  0:18:47  23:52:15
 27  2  22  8+ JW  #22_Wiener RC AUT  W  2  11:04:52  11:13:52  11:18:15  11:23:45  0:18:53  23:52:21
 28  2  26  8x+ MW C  #26_DHO/AUS AUT  W  9  11:04:52  11:14:04  11:18:21  11:23:49  0:18:57  23:52:25
 29  3  34  8+ MW D  #34_LIA/STA  AUT  W  8  12:02:40  12:11:59  12:16:17  12:21:50  0:19:10  23:52:38
 30  4  43  8+ MW B/C  #43_ASDC Pad ITA  W  7  12:59:19  13:08:25  13:12:47  13:18:32  0:19:13  23:52:41
 31  1  13  8x+ MW D-G  #13_RV NORM AUT  W  10  10:01:19  10:10:45  10:15:03  10:20:38  0:19:19  23:52:47
 32  2  28  8x+ Masters M  #28_1. Wiener  AUT  Mixed  13  11:04:52  11:14:05  11:18:32  11:24:11  0:19:19  23:52:47
 33  3  30  8x+ Masters M  #30_Wiener RC AUT  Mixed  14  12:02:40  12:12:11  12:16:32  12:22:08  0:19:28  23:52:56
 34  1  16  8+ Masters Mix #16_WRC PIRA AUT  Mixed  11  10:01:19  10:11:00  10:15:23  10:20:53  0:19:34  23:53:02
 35  2  24  8+ W  #24_ASDC Pad ITA  W  4  11:04:52  11:14:13  11:18:46  11:24:28  0:19:36  23:53:04
 36  3  37  8x+ MM  #37_ASDC Pad ITA  M  6  12:02:40  12:12:05  12:16:44  12:22:20  0:19:40  23:53:08
 37  3  39  8x+ Masters M  #39_ELL/LIA  AUT  Mixed  14  12:02:40  12:12:19  12:16:48  12:22:25  0:19:45  23:53:13
 38  2  27  8x+ Masters M  #27_RV NIBEL AUT  Mixed  13  11:04:52  11:14:26  11:18:59  11:24:38  0:19:46  23:53:14
 39  1  12  8x+ MW D-G  #12_Ellida/LIA  AUT  W  10  10:01:19  10:10:51  10:15:34  10:21:09  0:19:50  23:53:18
 40  2  25  8x+ MW C  #25_Berliner R  GER  W  9  11:04:52  11:15:06  11:19:43  11:25:45  0:20:53  23:54:21
 41  1  11  8x+ MW D-G  #11_1. Wiener  AUT  W  10  10:01:19  10:11:35  10:16:45  10:22:51  0:21:32  23:55:00
 42  5  56  8x+ Masters M  #56_PIR/ELL  AUT  Mixed  14  13:58:46  14:09:06  14:14:06  14:20:26  0:21:40  23:55:08
 43  3  35  8+ MW D  #35_PIR/DOW/ AUT  W  8  12:02:40  12:13:34  12:18:38  12:24:49  0:22:09  23:55:37

 Dragon Boat Results
 Ranking  Group  Number  Event  Crew Name  Nation  Category  Event #  Starttime  Wende  Bridge  Finish  Elapsed Time  Delta

 2  Dragon boat  #PSV_Polizeisport Ve  Mixed  15  11:04:52  11:17:53  11:23:19  11:31:24  0:26:32
 1  Dragon boat  #PINK_WRC Pirat  Mixed  15  11:04:52  11:18:43  11:24:46  11:32:48  0:27:56  0:01:24
 6  Dragon boat  #WHITE_Biber und Pir  Mixed  15  12:02:40  12:18:02  12:24:35  12:33:18  0:30:38  0:04:06
 5  Dragon boat  #PSV_Pirat Schüler  Mixed  15  12:02:40  12:18:39  12:25:01  12:33:42  0:31:02  0:04:30
 4  Dragon boat  #PINK_VPD  Mixed  15  12:02:40  12:18:55  12:25:32  12:34:49  0:32:09  0:05:37
 3  Dragon boat  #WHITE_Skradin  Mixed  15  11:04:52  11:21:20  11:28:11  11:37:31  0:32:39  0:06:07


